
2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Red Wing 00:20:34.18 53

2 East Ridge 00:20:44.55 58

3 Woodbury 00:21:13.15 81

4 South St. Paul 00:21:46.11 107

5 Osseo 00:21:47.84 111

6 Central 00:22:16.36 127

7 Park 00:23:07.17 185

8 Hastings 00:23:52.81 187

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Croix Prep 00:26:59.28 2
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Red Wing 00:20:34.18 9 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 463 GRACE JOHNSON 00:19:05.08 1

2 10 465 ARIANA MOLLGAARD 00:20:45.71 10

3 13 464 TORI LEITNER 00:20:56.63 13

4 14 452 SAMMI CHANDLER 00:21:01.55 14

5 15 454 GRACE DUBE 00:21:01.95 15

6 38 469 SYDNEE NELSON 00:23:28.14 (37)

7 49 461 CAROLYN HANSON 00:23:58.13 (47)

2 East Ridge 00:20:44.55 10 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 604 Halle Mestery 00:19:26.68 2

2 6 602 Gwyneth Gerlach 00:20:33.57 6

3 9 614 Tatum Geving 00:20:42.46 9

4 16 607 Kaele Ojeda 00:21:02.93 16

5 25 594 Elizabeth Boerger 00:21:57.11 25

6 27 612 Mary Kenney 00:22:04.45 (27)

7 30 592 Christine Severude 00:22:14.27 (30)

3 Woodbury 00:21:13.15 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 517 Tiffany Holiday 00:20:13.45 3

2 17 522 Maggie McCarthy 00:21:04.58 17

3 18 526 Anna Muellner 00:21:22.19 18

4 21 521 Kelly McCarthy 00:21:42.65 21

5 22 527 Abigail Parent 00:21:42.85 22

6 23 524 Annika Melander 00:21:44.03 (23)

7 33 528 Emily Renlund 00:22:36.78 (33)

4 South St. Paul 00:21:46.11 5 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 629 Tessa Laska 00:20:37.32 7

2 8 626 Amanda Kelly 00:20:39.07 8

3 20 625 Breanna Bernard 00:21:40.30 20

4 28 628 Nicole Kelly 00:22:09.40 28

5 45 631 Caitlin Roberts-Miner 00:23:44.46 44

5 Osseo 00:21:47.84 10 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 488 Gabriella Baltes 00:20:31.70 5

2 12 475 Alexa Davis 00:20:55.40 12

3 29 507 Maria Hoff 00:22:10.66 29

4 31 482 Becca Luebke 00:22:26.59 31

5 34 496 Jules Davis 00:22:54.88 34

6 40 486 Emma Houfek 00:23:35.87 (39)

7 46 481 Ariam Aman 00:23:47.84 (45)

6 Central 00:22:16.36 9 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 572 Emily Cerkvenik 00:20:55.23 11

2 19 588 Sophia Rabins 00:21:37.42 19

3 26 581 Mary Ostergren 00:22:02.73 26

4 36 568 Anella Cousin 00:23:20.90 35
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls Varsity

5 37 567 Alice Lesch 00:23:25.53 36

6 42 580 Isabela Gonzalez 00:23:40.30 (41)

7 50 585 Nora Barnard 00:23:59.04 (48)

7 Park 00:23:07.17 8 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 564 Peyton Dunn 00:21:48.93 24

2 32 549 Briahna Hensel 00:22:33.49 32

3 41 559 Laurel Watters 00:23:37.17 40

4 44 557 Hope Thompson 00:23:42.28 43

5 48 566 Tate Abrahamson 00:23:53.98 46

6 52 556 Hannah Schluetter 00:24:12.00 (49)

7 54 561 Madeline Watters 00:24:18.90 (50)

8 Hastings 00:23:52.81 5 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 448 Linnea Urban 00:20:26.26 4

2 39 445 Megan Mattson 00:23:32.44 38

3 43 443 Molly Caturia 00:23:41.50 42

4 60 447 Abby Siebenaler 00:24:40.46 51

5 64 444 Brooke Erickson 00:27:03.40 52
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 463 GRACE JOHNSON JR 00:19:05.08 Red Wing

2 2 604 Halle Mestery FR 00:19:26.68 East Ridge

3 3 517 Tiffany Holiday JR 00:20:13.45 Woodbury

4 4 448 Linnea Urban SO 00:20:26.26 Hastings

5 5 488 Gabriella Baltes FR 00:20:31.70 Osseo

6 6 602 Gwyneth Gerlach JR 00:20:33.57 East Ridge

7 7 629 Tessa Laska SR 00:20:37.32 South St. Paul

8 8 626 Amanda Kelly JR 00:20:39.07 South St. Paul

9 9 614 Tatum Geving SO 00:20:42.46 East Ridge

10 10 465 ARIANA MOLLGAARD SR 00:20:45.71 Red Wing

11 11 572 Emily Cerkvenik SR 00:20:55.23 Central

12 12 475 Alexa Davis FR 00:20:55.40 Osseo

13 13 464 TORI LEITNER SO 00:20:56.63 Red Wing

14 14 452 SAMMI CHANDLER 8th 00:21:01.55 Red Wing

15 15 454 GRACE DUBE JR 00:21:01.95 Red Wing

16 16 607 Kaele Ojeda JR 00:21:02.93 East Ridge

17 17 522 Maggie McCarthy FR 00:21:04.58 Woodbury

18 18 526 Anna Muellner JR 00:21:22.19 Woodbury

19 19 588 Sophia Rabins JR 00:21:37.42 Central

20 20 625 Breanna Bernard 8th 00:21:40.30 South St. Paul

21 21 521 Kelly McCarthy 7th 00:21:42.65 Woodbury

22 22 527 Abigail Parent JR 00:21:42.85 Woodbury

23 (23) 524 Annika Melander FR 00:21:44.03 Woodbury

24 24 564 Peyton Dunn JR 00:21:48.93 Park

25 25 594 Elizabeth Boerger SR 00:21:57.11 East Ridge

26 26 581 Mary Ostergren SR 00:22:02.73 Central

27 (27) 612 Mary Kenney FR 00:22:04.45 East Ridge

28 28 628 Nicole Kelly SO 00:22:09.40 South St. Paul

29 29 507 Maria Hoff 8th 00:22:10.66 Osseo

30 (30) 592 Christine Severude SR 00:22:14.27 East Ridge

31 31 482 Becca Luebke SR 00:22:26.59 Osseo

32 32 549 Briahna Hensel SO 00:22:33.49 Park

33 (33) 528 Emily Renlund 7th 00:22:36.78 Woodbury

34 34 496 Jules Davis 7th 00:22:54.88 Osseo

35 0 595 Emily Poor JR 00:23:12.62 East Ridge

36 35 568 Anella Cousin SR 00:23:20.90 Central

37 36 567 Alice Lesch SR 00:23:25.53 Central

38 (37) 469 SYDNEE NELSON 8th 00:23:28.14 Red Wing

39 38 445 Megan Mattson SR 00:23:32.44 Hastings

40 (39) 486 Emma Houfek 8th 00:23:35.87 Osseo

41 40 559 Laurel Watters SO 00:23:37.17 Park

42 (41) 580 Isabela Gonzalez SR 00:23:40.30 Central

43 42 443 Molly Caturia 8th 00:23:41.50 Hastings

44 43 557 Hope Thompson SO 00:23:42.28 Park

45 44 631 Caitlin Roberts-Miner SR 00:23:44.46 South St. Paul

46 (45) 481 Ariam Aman 8th 00:23:47.84 Osseo

47 0 598 Eva Creighton FR 00:23:48.24 East Ridge

48 46 566 Tate Abrahamson SO 00:23:53.98 Park

49 (47) 461 CAROLYN HANSON JR 00:23:58.13 Red Wing

50 (48) 585 Nora Barnard SO 00:23:59.04 Central

51 0 576 Gitanjali Matthes SO 00:24:11.79 Central
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls Varsity

52 (49) 556 Hannah Schluetter SR 00:24:12.00 Park

53 0 495 Jazmyn Christen FR 00:24:18.79 Osseo

54 (50) 561 Madeline Watters SO 00:24:18.90 Park

55 0 471 LINDSAY REPS SR 00:24:24.34 Red Wing

56 0 508 Rachel Boehme FR 00:24:32.16 Osseo

57 0 510 Teresa Shah 7th 00:24:32.57 Osseo

58 0 610 Madeline Thelen SO 00:24:37.48 East Ridge

59 0 565 Sicilya Knott SR 00:24:39.62 Park

60 51 447 Abby Siebenaler SR 00:24:40.46 Hastings

61 0 621 Emma Wiering JR 00:24:41.64 St. Croix Prep

62 0 473 SERENNA SNIDER SO 00:24:49.74 Red Wing

63 0 582 Maude Lorr FR 00:25:27.32 Central

64 52 444 Brooke Erickson SO 00:27:03.40 Hastings

65 0 623 Maisie Beagan SO 00:29:16.92 St. Croix Prep
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